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Space Events
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						MISSION 1

			
			
						DATE: Friday, April 26

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 2

			
			
						DATE: Friday, May 3

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 3

			
			
						DATE: Friday, May 10

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 4

			
			
						DATE: Friday, May 17

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 5

			
			
						DATE: Friday, May 24

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 6

			
			
						DATE: Friday, May 31

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						Space Riccione Opening Fiesta

			
			
						DATE: Sunday June 2, 2024

TIME: 2pm - 2am

PLACE: Riccione RN, Italy

LINE UP: Carl Cox
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						MISSION 7

			
			
						DATE: Friday, June 7

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 8

			
			
						DATE: Friday, June 14

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)


			
		

		

		
	

		

				

			[image: ]
			
		

		

				

						MISSION 9

			
			
						DATE: Friday, June 21

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 10

			
			
						DATE: Friday, June 28

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 11

			
			
						DATE: Friday, July 5

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)


			
		

		

		
	

		

				

			[image: ]
			
		

		

				

						Space Riccione Martin Garrix

			
			
						DATE: Saturday, July 6, 2024

TIME: To be confirmed

PLACE: Riccione RN, Italy

LINE UP: Martin Garrix
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						MISSION 12

			
			
						DATE: Friday, July 12

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 13

			
			
						DATE: Friday, July 19

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 14

			
			
						DATE: Friday, July 26

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 15

			
			
						DATE: Friday, August 2

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						SPACE RICCIONE TALE OF US

			
			
						DATE: Saturday, August 3, 2024

SCHEDULE: To be confirmed

LOCATION: Riccione RN, Italy

LINE UP: Tale of Us
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						MISSION 16

			
			
						DATE: Friday, August 9

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 17

			
			
						DATE: Friday, August 16

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 18

			
			
						DATE: Friday, August 23

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 19

			
			
						DATE: Friday, August 30

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 20

			
			
						DATE: Friday, September 6

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 21

			
			
						DATE: Friday, September 13

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 22

			
			
						DATE: Friday, September 20

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 23

			
			
						DATE: Friday, September 27

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						MISSION 24

			
			
						DATE: Friday, October 4

LOCATION: Sant Antoni de Portmany (Ibiza)
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						SPACE X EDEN

			
						Ibiza, Spain – Space Ibiza, the emblematic beacon of the global dance music community, is delighted to announce its grand resurgence on the island…
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						Carl Cox returns to Space for historic opening of the new club

			
						History continues this summer for Carl Cox and Space as the Ibiza legend is announced for the opening party of Space Riccione — Sunday 2nd June…

			
			
		

	 
		
	


























			






			




				



						
				
			
	

	
	
		Contact with us





971 396 793










info@spaceibiza.com
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